
Company: GVRC
Project & Phase: INNOPOLIS
Prepared by: S.Sunil Kumar
Report Date: 11.04.2021
Sign:

Check list for QC at each stage.
Notes:
1.       Report should be send once a quarter on or before 15th of the succeeding month.
2.       Where QC was done write the QC report number if available or mark a 'tick'.
3.       Mark 'X' if QC check was missed and can be taken up now. Project Manager to send request immediately.
4.       Mark 'XX' if QC check was missed and cannot be undertaken now.
5.       Mark ‘NA’ if QC check was not applicable (work done before QC was introduced).
6.       Leave blank if work has not taken up.

Remarks:



RCC Works - Apartment  Blocks

S No
Block ,  

Villa No.
Before  
footings

Plinth Col 1 Slab 1 Col 2 Slab 2 Col 3 Slab 3 Col 4 Slab 4 Col 5 Slab 5 Col 6 Slab 6 OTH & lift 
room

drive-way 
col

drive-way 
slab

1
5600 33424/334

56/35805
33995/341
20/35942

34264/360
82

34492/361
22

2

5600-E 33424/334
56/35805

33995/341
20/35942

34264/360
82

34492/361
22

36184 36307 36424 36527

3

2727 35058/350
65/35084/3

5168

35634/356
65

NA NA XX 35671 35595/35
761/3585

3/37187

36151 36423/371
88

36740 36915/371
30/37189

37105 37328

4

4545 35468/356
56/35408/3
5490/3613
9

37017/371
29/37254/3
7272

5 5600-C 36473 36975 37,375



Civil Works

S No.
Block /Flat 

No
After brick 

work
After 

Plastering

Stage I, 
Plumbing & 

electrical Stage II Stage III Remarks
1 5600 35066 35232
2 2727


