Company:			GVRC							
Project & Pl	nase:		INNOPOLIS							
Prepared by:			S.Sunil Kumar							
Report Date:			11.04.2021							
Sign:										
Check list for	or QC at each	ı stage.								
Notes:										
1. Repor	rt should be s	send once a c	uarter on or b	efore 15th of	the succeed	ing month.				
2. Wher	e QC was do	ne write the	QC report nun	nber if availal	ble or mark a	'tick'.				
3. Mark	'X' if QC che	eck was miss	ed and can be	taken up nov	v. Project Ma	nager to sen	d request im	nediately.		
4. Mark 'XX' if QC check was missed and cannot be undertaken now.										
5. Mark	'NA' if QC	check was no	t applicable (v	vork done be	fore QC was	introduced)	•			
6. Leave blank if work has not taken up.										
			_							
Remarks:										

RCC Works	- Apartment	Blocks																	
0.11	-		Plinth	Col 1	Slab 1	Col 2	Slab 2	Col 3	Slab 3	Col 4	Slab 4	Col 5	Slab 5	Col 6	Slab 6	OTH & lift	drive-way	drive-way	
S No		footings														room	col	slab	
				34264/360	34492/361														
1		56/35805	20/35942		22														
	5600-E	33424/334	33995/341	34264/360	34492/361	36184	36307	36424	36527										
2		56/35805			22														
	2727	35058/350	35634/356	NA	NA	XX	35671	35595/35	36151	36423/371	36740	36915/371	37105	37328					
		65/35084/3	65					761/3585		88		30/37189							
3		5168						3/37187											
	4545	35468/356	37017/371																
		56/35408/3	29/37254/3																
4		5490/3613	7272																
5	5600-C	36473	36975	37,375															

Civil Works	S							
	DI 1 /FI 4	A.O. 1 : 1	A 0	Stage I,				
S No.	Block /Flat No	After brick work	After Plastering	Plumbing & electrical	Stage II	Stage III	Remarks	
1	5600	35066	35232					
2	2727							